 © 2014  STRUCTURA INC.96
Owner
SB logo website
This product epitomizes the essence of
Structura. They use the atypical material of
wood to present a more poetic, sculpted form.
DEREK PORTER
IALD, IESNA, PLDA

STD Standard
MOD Modified
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: MAC-32-L30SO-S6-CHRTX-120D-STD
1 Series
MAC Mac
2 Overall Height
32 32"
42 42"
3 Color Temperature
L27 2700K LED
L30 3000K LED
L35 3500K LED
L40 4000K LED
MAC Bollard
4'
RE
1 2
RE
1 2
10"
32", 42" 32", 42"
MAC                            SO
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1. Spec sheet for Scew-In Bollard Foundation is available in the Accessories section.
2. Dimming Control 0 - 10V
C  US
R
3/8"
ANCHOR BOLT
5"
3"

1. Spec sheet for Scew-In Bollard Foundation is available in the Accessories section.
2. Dimming Control 0 - 10V
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: MAC II-42-L27SO-S5-BLKTX-277D-SCW
7 Voltage/Dimming (2)
120 120V
277 277V
120D 120V with Dim
277D 277V with Dim
8 Special
STD Standard
MOD Modified
3/8"
ANCHOR BOLT
5"
3"
6" x 4" CONDUIT OPENING
Standard Concrete Foundation or
Optional Screw-In Bollard Foundation(1)
Lumen output base off of 42" version with high output.
1fc
.5fc
.25fc
.1fc
2'
101 © 2014  STRUCTURA INC.Product specification sheets subject to change.
Owner
SB logo website
Owner
SB Footing